
St. Francis Xavier Parish-First Eucharist Prep Dates 

Date      Event 
Tuesday, Nov. 12, 2018   Parent Meeting 

 7:00 pm     Church 

 

Sunday, Jan. 13, 2019   Eucharistic Liturgy I 

 1:30 pm     Church.....Students receive their crosses 

          (Babysitting will be provided for younger siblings) 

Sunday, Feb. 3, 2019   Eucharistic Liturgy II 

 1:30 pm     Church 

           (Babysitting will be provided for younger siblings) 

Sunday, February 24, 2019   Eucharistic Liturgy III 

 1:30 pm     Church 

          (Babysitting will be provided for younger siblings) 

 

Sunday, March 10, 2019   Reconciliation - Sunday Religious Ed Students 

     During class time    Chapel/Banner Kits will be distributed 

Wed. March 13, 2019   Reconciliation - Day School & Wed. Rel. Ed Students 

    During class time    Chapel/Banner Kits will be distributed 

 

Wednesday, March 20, 2019  OPTIONAL Rosary Making Gathering 

      Joyce Hall 

Sunday, April 7, 2019   OPTIONAL Banner Making Gathering 

 1:30 pm    Joyce Hall  

 

Sunday, April 28, 2019   First Communion Practice     

        Joyce Hall/Church               

      (NO Babysitting will be provided)    

      1:15-2:30 pm    Practice for 9:00 am Celebration 

      2:15-3:30 pm    Practice for 12:00 pm Celebration 

      3:15-4:30 pm    Practice for 3:00 pm Celebration  

 

Saturday, May 4, 2019   9:00 am First Communion Celebration for 

       Day School Room 106 and     

                     Religious Ed Program 2A, 2B, 2C 

       

      12:00 pm First Communion Celebration for    

       Religious Ed Program 2D, 2E, 2F and 

         Day School Room 107 

       

      3:00 pm First Communion Celebration for 

Day School Room 103 

Religious Ed Program  2G, 2H     


